Shooter

Single Shot Rifle - Black Powder
Ray Carter

Ken Weglarz

Steve Seguin

Bill Esposito

Single Shot Rifle - Smokeless
Rich Skowronski (all offhand)
Steve Stefanik

Cecil Gibney

Jeff Brennan

Steve Kiarsis

Scott Lambert

Mark Newcomer

Military Rifle - Smokeless
Tom Maxwell

MWSA Cowboy Rifle Gong Shoot

Rifle

Browning 1885 BPCR
Browning 1885 BPCR
Remington Rolling Block
Winchester 1885 BPCR

Winchester 1885 BPCR
Pedersoli Rolling Block
Browning 1885

Shiloh Sharps 1874
Pedersoli Sharps 1874
Uberti Winchester 1885
Remington Rolling Block

H&R Trapdoor 1874

December 12, 2015

Caliber

.45-70
.40-65
.45-70
.45-70

.45-70
.45-70
.40-70 SS
.45-70
.45-70
.45-70
.45-70

.45-70
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